If you would like to contribute as an HYP 2018 Patron and have your name listed on the HYP Ball Program, please send your check for \$100.00 to your respective Alumni Club officer listed below:

The Harvard-Radcliffe Club of Rochester

\$100.00 payable to The Harvard-Radcliffe Club of Rochester, patron c/o Mr. Allen P. Hopkins P.O. Box 92441 Rochester NY 14692

The Yale Alumni Corporation of Rochester

\$100.00 payable to The Yale Corporation of Rochester, patron c/o Sareena Fazili 3 Langley Rise Pittsford, NY 14534

The Princeton Club of Rochester

\$100.00 payable to The Princeton Club of Rochester, patron c/o Mr. C. Thomas Wright
111 Whitewood Lane
Rochester NY 14618

The Harvard-Radcliffe Club of Rochester

The Yale Alumni Corporation of Rochester

and

The Princeton Club of Rochester
request the honor of your presence
at their Annual Ball
on Saturday, the First of December
Two Thousand and Eighteen
The Genesee Valley Club
421 East Avenue
Rochester, New York

Black tie optional

HYP

Join us for a festive Rochester tradition, hosted by the local alumni organizations of Harvard, Yale and Princeton.

Friends are welcome (not limited to HYP alumni)

Join us at 6:30 PM for the entire evening or for dessert and dancing at 8:30 PM

6:30 PM Hors d'oeuvres and cash bar

7:30 PM Dinner buffet

8:30 PM Dessert and dancing Music by Nik Lite

For further information see www. HYPBALL.org

The HYP Ball Patrons help to support the scholarship and internship funds of the three host organizations. For further information on becoming a 2018 HYP Patron, please see the reverse side.